
University Fall Open Houses 2025 
**Visit website to register** 

Open House 
Date 

 University Time 

Sun Oct. 19 
 

Mississauga 
Campus 

11-3:30 

Sat Oct. 25 
 

Carleton 
University(Ottawa) 

9:30-4 

Sat Oct. 25  
 

Laurentian 
University(Sudbury) 

9:30-3 

Sat Oct. 25 
 

Ontario Tech 
University(Oshawa) 

10-3 

Sat Oct. 25 
 

University of 
Ottawa 

 
9-4 



Sat Oct. 25 
  

Wilfrid Laurier 
(Milton)  

10-1 

Sat Oct. 25 
 

University of 
Windsor  

10-3 

Sat Oct. 25 
 

Keele 
Campus(Toronto) 

9-2:30 

Sat Oct. 25 
 

Markham 
Campus 

(Keele Campus) 

9:30-1:30 

Sun Oct. 26 
 

Glendon 
Campus(Toronto) 

10-2:30 

Sat Nov. 1 

 

Trent University 
(Durham) 

 
11-2 

Sat Nov. 1 
 

Markham 
Campus 

9:30-1:30 



 
Sun Nov.2  

 
Brock University 

(St. Catherines) 

 
11-4 

 
Fri Nov. 7 

 

Trent University 
(Peterborough) 

 
10-2 

Sat Nov. 8 
  

Wilfrid Laurier 
(Waterloo)  

10-3 

 
Sat Nov. 8  

Toronto 
Metropolitan 

University 
(Formerly Ryerson University) 

11-4 

 
Sat Nov. 8 

 

University of 
Waterloo 

 
10-4 

Sun Nov. 9 
 

University of 
Guelph 

10-3:30 
 



 
Sun Nov. 9  

University of 
Toronto 

(Scarborough) 

10-3:30 

Sun. Nov. 9 
 

Scarborough 
Campus(Toronto) 

11:30-4 

Sat Nov. 15 
  

Wilfrid Laurier 
(Brantford)  

10-3 

Sat Nov. 15 
  

McMaster 
University 

10-4 

Sat Nov. 15 
 

OCAD(Toronto) 11-3 

Sat Nov. 15 
 

St. George 
Campus(Toronto) 

10-4 

Sun Nov. 16  
 

Huron University 
College(London) 

9-2 



 
Sun Nov. 16 

 

Kings University 
College(London) 

 
12-4 

 
Sun Nov. 16 

 

Western 
University(London) 

 
9-4 

 
Sat Nov. 22  

University of 
Guelph 

(Humber) 

9:30-3 

 
Thurs Dec. 4 

 

 

Lakehead 
University 

 

 
10-2 

 


